
DORSAL LICENCIA APELLIDOS NOMBRE CATEGORÍA SEXO CLUB

3 LI0067 BASCOY CAO BELEN DCW M CLUB CANICROSS VIGO

12 LI0055 FERREIRO MARTINEZ ALBA DCW M ZARKOCAN

15 LI0050 LESTON DUARTE RAQUEL DCW M ZARKOCAN

36 LI0014 TOURIÑO FERREIROS MÓNICA DCW M KENNELDEN

37 LI0019 TRIÑANES TEDIN CATARINA DCW M KENNELDEN

31 LI0012 SALVADO DIEGUEZ JULIA DCWJ M ACADE

1 LI0086 ALONSO RIVERO YAGO DCM H CLUB CANICROSS VIGO

6 LI0054 CELESTINO RODRIGUEZ DIEGO DCM H ZARKOCAN

11 LI0071 FERNANDEZ BARREIRO DIEGO DCM H ZARKOCAN

17 LI0020 VIGIDE RIVADULLA JOSÉ DCM H KENNELDEN

18 LI0021 MARTINEZ PENIN CRISTIAN DCM H KENNELDEN

20 LI0002 MIGUENS GONZALEZ JOSÉ LUÍS DCM H SENBAL TEAM

22 LI0065 PERELLO RODRIGUEZ ANTONI DCM H ATLETAS CANINOS

23 LI0001 PEREZ FERNANDEZ FERNANDO DCM H SENBAL TEAM

25 LI0036 PEREZ SUAREZ LUIS DCM H ACADE

26 LI0058 PERISCAL RODRIGUEZ ALBERTO DCM H CLUB CANICROSS ZARKOCAN

28 LI0017 PIÑEIRO PEREZ ÓSCAR DCM H KENNELDEN

33 LI0057 SANTIAGO ESTEVEZ SANTIAGO DCM H ZARKOCAN

2 LI0068 BARTÖLKE SANTOME HANNES DCMJ H CANICROSS VIGO

7 LI0006 CORBACHO ZAMIS JACOBO DCMJ H SENBAL TEAM

5 LI0074 CASTRO LOPEZ ALEJANDRO DCMV H ZARKOCAN
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CANICROSS



8 LI0069 COSTAS VARELA DAVID DCMV H CLUB CANICROSS VIGO

10 LI0080 DIZ CARRERA JORGE JOAQUIN DCMV H ZARKOCAN

14 LI0070 GONZALEZ FARTO ARTURO DCMV H ZARKOCAN

19 LI0018 MARTINEZ REDONDO GUMERSINDO DCMV H KENNELDEN

21 LI0013 OTERO LEDO MARCOS DCMV H ACADE

24 LI0063 PEREZ GARCIA MARCO A DCMV H ATLETAS CANINOS

29 LI0066 PONTEVEDRA RIVEIRO AGUSTÍN DCMV H CLUB CANICROSS VIGO

35 LI0089 SUAREZ DA SILVA DAVID DCMV H CLUB CANICROSS VIGO



DORSAL LICENCIA APELLIDOS NOMBRE CATEGORÍA SEXO CLUB

27 LI0037 PIÑEIRO PEREZ NOELIA DBW M KENNELDEN

37 LI0019 TRIÑANES TEDIN CATARINA DBW M KENNELDEN

4 LI0030 CARRACEDO DOCAMPO GUSTAVO DBM H ACADE

9 LI0051 DE CASTRO MARTINEZ ANTONIO DBM H ZARKOCAN

16 LI0053 LIRA GROBA ANGEL DBM H ZARKOCAN

34 LI0038 SUAREZ VILLAR ELOY DBM H KENNELDEN

38 LI0059 VILLANUEVA COMESAÑA ALBERTO DBM H CLUB CANICROSS VIGO

11 LI0071 FERNANDEZ BARREIRO DIEGO DBM H ZARKOCAN

18 LI0021 MARTINEZ PENIN CRISTIAN DBM H KENNELDEN

25 LI0036 PEREZ SUAREZ LUIS DBM H ACADE

33 LI0057 SANTIAGO ESTEVEZ SANTIAGO DBM H ZARKOCAN

13 LI0049 GONZALEZ DE CASTRO ALBERTO DBMV H CLUB CANICROSS VIGO

30 LI0026 RODRIGUEZ VIDAL SANTIAGO DBMV H ACADE

32 LI0011 SALVADO TEJEDOR ROBERTO DBMV H ACADE

21 LI0013 OTERO LEDO MARCOS DBMV H ACADE

24 LI0063 PEREZ GARCIA MARCO A DBMV H ATLETAS CANINOS
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DORSAL LICENCIA APELLIDOS NOMBRE CATEGORÍA SEXO CLUB

36 LI0014 TOURIÑO FERREIROS MÓNICA DSW M KENNELDEN

27 LI0037 PIÑEIRO PEREZ NOELIA DSW M KENNELDEN

31 LI0012 SALVADO DIEGUEZ JULIA DSWJ M ACADE

19 LI0018 MARTINEZ REDONDO GUMERSINDO DSM H KENNELDEN

23 LI0001 PEREZ FERNANDEZ FERNANDO DSM H SENBAL TEAM

16 LI0053 LIRA GROBA ANGEL DSM H ZARKOCAN

34 LI0038 SUAREZ VILLAR ELOY DSM H KENNELDEN
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DORSAL LICENCIA APELLIDOS NOMBRE CATEGORÍA SEXO CLUB

41 LI0008 CORBACHO ZAMISOVA ESTELA DCWI M SENBAL TEAM

40 LI0009 BUJAN MIGUENS ALBA DCWI M SENBAL TEAM

43 LI0064 REDONDO LAIÑO SABELA DCWI M ATLETAS CANINOS

42 LI0096 GONZALEZ MENDEZ MARIA DCWI M CLUB CABEZA DE MANZANEDA

DORSAL LICENCIA APELLIDOS NOMBRE CATEGORÍA SEXO CLUB

43 LI0064 REDONDO LAIÑO SABELA DSWI M ATLETAS CANINOS
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CANICROSS INFANTIL

PATÍN INFANTIL



DORSAL LICENCIA APELLIDOS NOMBRE CATEGORÍA SEXO CLUB

28 LI0017 PIÑEIRO PEREZ ÓSCAR DR4 H KENNELDEN
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EQUIPO DORSAL COMPONENTES CLUB

ZARKOCAN 2 101 ALBERTO PERISCAL ZARCOKAN

ZARKOCAN 2 101 JORGE DIZ CARRERA ZARCOKAN

ZARKOCAN 2 101 DIEGO CELESTINO RODRIGUEZ ZARCOKAN

ZARKOCAN 1 102 ALEJANDRO CASTRO LOPEZ ZARCOKAN

ZARKOCAN 1 102 ANTONIO DE CASTRO MARTINEZ ZARCOKAN

ZARKOCAN 1 102 ANGEL LIRA GROBA ZARCOKAN

TEAM SENBAL 103 JACOBO CORBACHO SENBAL TEAM

TEAM SENBAL 103 JOSE MIGUÉNS SENBAL TEAM

TEAM SENBAL 103 FERNANDO PÉREZ SENBAL TEAM

KENNELDEN 104 NOELIA PIÑEIRO KENNEL DEN

KENNELDEN 104 GUMERSINDO MARTINEZ KENNEL DEN

KENNELDEN 104 OSCAR PIÑEIRO KENNEL DEN

ACADE 105 SANTIAGO RODRIGUEZ VIDAL ACADE

ACADE 105 ROBERTO SALVADO TEJEDOR ACADE

ACADE 105 MARCOS OTERO LEDO ACADE
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